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 BERTIATO GAIA 54,525 6,500 8,350 14,825 4,900 8,300 4,700 8,550 13,250 5,600 7,650 13,25013,2001 LA RUOTA 8,8006,000
 BLASI MARTINA 52,875 6,500 8,800 15,125 4,300 8,050 3,500 8,450 11,950 5,300 8,150 13,45012,3502 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,9506,000
 SALVATO IRENE 52,725 6,500 8,950 15,225 4,500 6,950 5,200 8,050 13,250 5,800 7,000 12,80011,4503 CORPO LIBERO GT 9,0006,000
 GABBAN SOFIA 52,675 6,000 8,400 14,475 4,100 8,500 4,500 8,700 13,200 4,500 7,900 12,40012,6004 LA RUOTA 8,0506,500
 FERRARO GIULIA 52,475 6,500 8,900 15,025 4,500 8,750 4,400 7,350 11,750 5,800 6,650 12,45013,2505 JUNIOR 2000 8,6506,000
 CAPPELLATO VITTORIA 52,450 5,000 9,100 13,700 3,800 8,350 4,900 8,950 13,850 4,800 7,950 12,75012,1506 LA RUOTA 8,3005,000
 CAROLEO LARA 52,175 6,500 8,950 15,225 4,600 7,850 3,900 8,000 11,900 5,300 7,300 12,60012,4507 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,5006,500
 MONTANARINI ANITA 51,875 6,500 8,950 15,125 3,900 8,500 4,700 8,050 12,750 5,100 6,500 11,60012,4008 EST VERONESE 8,8006,000
 SOFFIATI RACHELE 51,850 5,000 9,550 14,850 3,800 8,550 3,800 8,750 12,550 4,900 7,200 12,10012,3509 FOND. BENTEGODI 9,1506,000
 PERFETTI SOFIA 51,575 6,500 8,550 14,775 4,700 8,050 4,800 6,500 11,300 5,600 7,150 12,75012,75010 AUDACE 8,5006,000
 RONDA ALESSIA 51,350 6,500 8,200 14,750 4,100 8,200 4,300 7,650 11,950 4,700 7,650 12,35012,30011 FORTITUDO 1875 8,8006,000
 RIGON GIADA 50,700 6,500 7,950 14,600 3,700 7,000 4,900 8,500 13,400 5,200 6,800 12,00010,70012 GYMNICA VICENTINA 8,7506,000
 TAIEBI MANAL 50,575 6,500 8,600 14,175 3,900 7,750 4,000 8,950 12,950 4,200 7,600 11,80011,65013 CASTELFRANCO 7,2506,000
 ZAMBON FEDERICA 50,475 6,500 9,050 14,775 4,400 8,000 4,000 8,000 12,000 4,600 6,700 11,30012,40014 FORTITUDO 1875 8,0006,000
 MORO ELEONORA 50,350 5,000 9,100 14,050 3,800 8,550 4,200 7,500 11,700 4,300 7,950 12,25012,35015 LA RUOTA 8,0006,000
 EMOND KAYLA 50,225 6,500 8,600 14,675 4,700 8,300 4,400 5,650 10,050 5,600 6,900 12,50013,00016 AUDACE 8,2506,000
 MARTINO EMMA 50,075 5,000 8,850 14,175 3,800 7,200 4,100 8,550 12,650 4,400 7,850 12,25011,00017 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,5006,000
 FANTON BENEDETTA 49,950 6,500 8,650 14,350 4,700 7,400 4,600 7,450 12,050 5,600 5,850 11,45012,10018 UMBERTO I° 7,5506,000
 MARCHESE CHIARA MARIA 49,700 6,500 8,200 14,800 3,800 7,350 3,900 7,650 11,550 4,400 7,800 12,20011,15019 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,9006,000
 GIRELLI GIOVANNA 49,675 5,000 8,300 13,675 3,800 8,200 4,100 7,750 11,850 4,500 7,650 12,15012,00020 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,0506,000
 LIU XIN YU 49,625 6,500 6,700 13,925 4,600 8,050 4,200 6,750 10,950 4,700 7,400 12,10012,65021 FIDES ET ROBUR 8,6506,000
 CELEGHIN IRENE 49,625 5,000 8,950 13,925 3,800 7,550 4,000 8,750 12,750 4,300 7,300 11,60011,35022 LA RUOTA 7,9006,000
 FARINA ALESSIA 49,575 6,500 8,350 14,625 4,400 8,650 4,300 6,300 10,600 4,400 6,900 11,30013,05023 FORTITUDO 1875 8,4006,000
 LOVISON ELISA 49,375 5,000 9,100 14,175 3,800 7,550 3,100 8,150 11,250 4,200 8,400 12,60011,35024 FIDES ET ROBUR 9,2505,000
 SBAMPATO SARA 49,175 6,500 8,700 14,925 3,700 7,850 3,700 8,400 12,100 4,000 6,600 10,60011,55025 EST VERONESE 8,6506,000
 SCALABRIN ALICE 49,000 6,500 8,600 14,350 3,800 6,550 4,300 7,600 11,900 4,500 7,900 12,40010,35026 LA RUOTA 7,6006,000
 SARTORI SOFIA 48,625 6,500 8,050 14,725 3,700 7,650 3,800 7,800 11,600 3,800 7,150 10,95011,35027 EST VERONESE 8,9006,000
 ZANONI ESTER SOFIA 48,550 5,000 9,350 14,100 3,800 7,150 3,700 7,950 11,650 4,700 7,150 11,85010,95028 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,8505,000
 ACOLEO ERICA 48,325 5,000 9,600 14,325 3,800 7,550 3,700 7,700 11,400 3,800 7,450 11,25011,35029 FIDES ET ROBUR 9,0505,000
 LOPRESTI SOFIA 48,075 6,500 8,150 14,525 4,300 7,750 3,600 7,300 10,900 4,400 6,200 10,60012,05030 UMBERTO I° 8,4006,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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 FLAUGNATTI ELEONORA 47,950 6,500 8,050 14,350 5,100 7,500 4,600 6,500 11,100 4,700 5,200 9,90012,60031 UMBERTO I° 8,1506,000
 MECENERO GIULIA 47,500 6,500 7,000 13,700 4,400 7,050 3,800 8,650 12,450 4,000 5,900 9,90011,45032 UMBERTO I° 7,9006,000
 BRAGA EMILY 46,475 5,000 9,400 14,325 3,800 8,100 3,200 7,400 -2,00 8,600 4,400 7,250 11,65011,90033 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,2506,000
 BERTOLLI SILVIA 46,425 5,000 9,200 14,175 3,800 6,300 3,700 7,650 11,350 4,300 6,500 10,80010,10034 FOND. BENTEGODI 9,1505,000
 PASET VERONICA 46,350 6,500 7,950 14,750 3,900 5,450 4,400 6,700 11,100 5,300 5,850 11,1509,35035 JUNIOR 2000 9,0506,000
 MODENESE VITTORIA 46,325 5,000 8,450 13,375 3,800 7,800 4,200 7,600 11,800 4,500 5,050 9,55011,60036 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,3005,000
 SABA RITA LIDIA 46,225 5,000 8,250 13,625 3,800 8,300 3,000 7,550 -2,00 8,550 4,300 7,650 11,95012,10037 FOND. BENTEGODI 9,0005,000
 DAL SASSO SPERANZA 45,925 6,500 7,850 14,375 3,700 7,000 3,800 6,600 10,400 4,300 6,150 10,45010,70038 GYMNICA VICENTINA 8,4006,000
 ALBERTINI ALESSANDRA 45,475 5,000 9,000 14,225 3,700 5,200 4,100 6,250 10,350 5,100 6,900 12,0008,90039 GYMNICA VICENTINA 9,4505,000
 BREDA MARTINA 45,250 5,000 9,500 14,050 4,200 4,650 4,700 5,200 -0,10 9,800 4,600 7,950 12,5508,85040 CORPO LIBERO GT 9,6004,000
 NIKOLIC TEODORA 45,175 6,500 7,100 13,825 4,300 6,750 3,000 7,150 10,150 3,900 6,250 10,15011,05041 UMBERTO I° 8,0506,000
 CERPELLONI CAMILLA 45,100 5,000 9,150 14,150 3,800 6,050 3,600 7,600 11,200 3,700 6,200 9,9009,85042 FOND. BENTEGODI 9,1505,000
 WHITE JASMINE SOFIA 45,100 6,500 7,650 13,950 3,900 5,950 4,300 7,100 11,400 4,200 5,700 9,9009,85043 GYMNICA VICENTINA 7,7506,000
 BALLAROTTO SILVIA 44,900 5,000 8,750 13,900 3,100 6,400 -2,00 3,600 8,800 12,400 3,800 7,300 11,1007,50044 EST VERONESE 9,0505,000
 SERRATORE EMILY 44,675 5,000 8,800 13,525 3,500 8,350 3,300 5,750 9,050 3,600 6,650 10,25011,85045 FORTITUDO 1875 8,2505,000
 NICOLI ELISABETTA 44,550 5,000 8,450 13,350 3,700 6,100 3,700 7,350 11,050 4,400 5,950 10,3509,80046 GYMNICA VICENTINA 8,2505,000
 MOGHETTI LUDOVICA 44,350 5,000 8,900 13,400 3,800 6,250 3,700 6,850 10,550 4,500 5,850 10,35010,05047 FOND. BENTEGODI 7,9005,000
 RUGOLOTTO CAMILLA 44,000 4,000 8,250 12,850 3,800 6,850 3,600 7,500 11,100 3,400 6,000 9,40010,65048 FOND. BENTEGODI 9,4504,000
 CAMPION CLARA 43,975 5,000 9,000 13,975 3,800 6,750 3,100 5,950 9,050 4,300 6,100 10,40010,55049 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,9505,000
 COATO MIRIAM 42,800 5,000 8,650 13,200 3,600 5,850 3,700 6,750 10,450 3,800 5,900 9,7009,45050 FOND. BENTEGODI 7,7505,000
 GIACOMINI ILARIA VELIA 42,650 5,000 8,400 -2,00 10,800 3,800 7,200 3,600 6,900 10,500 3,600 6,750 10,35011,00051 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,2004,000
 MARTINELLI CHIARA 40,225 5,000 9,150 7,075 3,700 7,700 3,500 7,250 10,750 3,600 7,400 11,00011,40052 EST VERONESE 10,0000,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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 CRISTOFANI VANESSA 61,900 8,000 9,050 16,800 7,000 8,850 6,700 8,150 14,850 6,900 7,500 14,40015,8501 AUDACE 8,5508,000
 ALLEGRO GLORIA 61,325 8,000 8,700 16,825 6,000 8,950 7,500 6,950 -0,10 14,350 8,000 7,200 15,20014,9502 AUDACE 8,9508,000
 COMIN MARTINA 60,975 8,000 9,000 16,775 6,700 8,550 7,000 8,600 15,600 7,600 5,750 13,35015,2503 AUDACE 8,5508,000
 SAMOGIN MARIA VITTORIA 59,750 8,000 9,150 16,700 5,900 8,450 7,100 6,650 13,750 7,700 7,250 14,95014,3504 BLUKIPPE 8,2508,000
 DIMASI GIULIA 59,600 8,000 8,300 16,200 6,200 8,750 6,400 8,050 14,450 7,000 7,000 14,00014,9505 AUDACE 8,1008,000
 NARDO MAYRA 59,200 8,000 8,550 16,850 5,600 8,750 6,300 7,900 14,200 6,900 6,900 13,80014,3506 ARDOR 9,1508,000
 SARTI ROBERTA 57,575 7,500 9,150 16,275 5,100 8,550 5,900 7,650 13,550 6,000 8,100 14,10013,6507 LA RUOTA 8,4007,500
 RETTORE ERIKA 56,125 7,500 8,100 15,325 5,000 8,650 5,700 8,600 14,300 6,100 6,750 12,85013,6508 LA RUOTA 7,5507,500
 ZANROSSO STELLA 54,850 7,500 8,800 15,950 5,000 8,250 5,300 7,250 12,550 5,900 7,200 13,10013,2509 FORTITUDO 1875 9,1006,500
 TODESCO FEDERICA 54,750 7,500 8,750 15,750 5,200 8,500 5,800 7,350 13,150 6,300 5,850 12,15013,70010 JUNIOR 2000 7,7507,500
 FONTANA IRENE 54,425 7,500 9,000 16,175 5,200 8,200 5,500 6,900 12,400 5,700 6,750 12,45013,40011 FORTITUDO 1875 9,3506,500
 LONGHI NICOLE 54,025 7,500 8,600 16,175 3,600 8,550 5,600 6,250 11,850 6,600 7,250 13,85012,15012 FORTITUDO 1875 8,2508,000
 DORIA GIULIA 54,000 7,500 8,200 15,750 4,600 8,600 4,600 6,850 11,450 6,000 7,600 13,60013,20013 CORPO LIBERO GT 8,3007,500
 VOLPIN ALESSIA 53,650 8,000 7,950 16,200 4,400 7,700 5,500 7,350 12,850 5,800 6,700 12,50012,10014 ALFA MASERA' 8,4508,000
 LIEVORE CHIARA 53,350 7,500 8,900 16,050 5,000 7,250 3,900 8,350 12,250 5,500 7,300 12,80012,25015 FORTITUDO 1875 9,2006,500
 ZANROSSO LUNA 52,825 7,500 9,450 16,325 5,000 8,400 5,500 5,550 11,050 6,100 5,950 12,05013,40016 FORTITUDO 1875 9,2006,500
 MORO BEATRICE 52,775 7,500 8,750 15,675 4,000 8,150 5,000 7,950 12,950 5,500 6,500 12,00012,15017 FORTITUDO 1875 8,6006,500
 GUERRIERO NOEMIE 52,725 7,500 9,050 16,075 4,800 8,250 5,900 6,650 12,550 6,300 4,750 11,05013,05018 JUNIOR 2000 8,1007,500
 CAMPO FRANCESCA 51,200 7,000 8,800 15,250 4,800 8,000 4,800 6,300 11,100 5,500 6,550 12,05012,80019 FOND. BENTEGODI 8,2006,500
 ZECCHIN RITA 50,775 8,000 8,450 15,425 3,900 6,550 4,200 7,500 11,700 5,600 7,600 13,20010,45020 ALFA MASERA' 7,9006,500
 RIGON GABRIELA 50,225 7,500 8,500 15,375 4,900 7,550 4,800 7,450 12,250 5,200 4,950 10,15012,45021 UMBERTO I° 8,2506,500
 GARBIN CHIARA 49,850 8,000 8,650 16,600 4,100 7,200 4,800 4,400 9,200 6,600 6,150 12,75011,30022 BLUKIPPE 8,5508,000
 MASARO SARA 49,200 7,500 7,450 15,250 4,800 7,950 4,100 6,150 10,250 5,700 5,250 10,95012,75023 FIDES ET ROBUR 8,0507,500
 DA RIVA ALICE 48,475 8,000 7,400 15,275 3,800 8,400 5,000 4,050 9,050 5,700 6,250 11,95012,20024 CASTELFRANCO 8,6506,500
 VIOLATO MARIA LAURA 47,750 7,500 8,500 15,350 3,400 7,650 4,400 5,550 9,950 4,800 6,600 11,40011,05025 ALFA MASERA' 8,2006,500
 NELLI ANNA 47,650 7,500 8,600 15,550 5,000 7,350 4,200 4,550 8,750 5,100 5,900 11,00012,35026 UMBERTO I° 7,5007,500
 CERVATO VALENTINA (RIT.) 15,425 7,500 8,450 15,42527 LA RUOTA 7,4007,500

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


